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Nome
RACA NEGRA
BORDUADA
FIEL
HULK
MENINO
S.A
DODAL
FAVELA
RAIO
FUSION
DEXTER
OURO NEGRO
PIXOTE
CASSINO
PAPALEGUAS

Anilha
013896
095810
014826
292858
282148
010656
018641
002383
189557
205935
239055
008534
011548
010376
178761

Dono
MAURULIO SESCHIN
NELINHO
WAGNER LYRA
DIOGO PEREIRA
ANTONIO LIMA
JUNIOR/JOELSON
EDUARDO
OZEIAS
FRANCISCO GRACIANO
ROBERTO JUNIOR
JOSsé
ANTONIO LIMA
ANTONIO LIMA
RIALISSON
ROBERTO JUNIOR

SABADO 27/02/2021
ACAPSERRANA - Sabado

Cidade
SERRA
BAIXADA FLUMINENSE
VITORIA
SERRA
VITORIA
SERRA
VIANA
VITORIA
VIANA
SERRA
SERRA
VITORIA
VITORIA
SERRA
SERRA

10/15 min
0/161
0/117
0/109
0/109
0/104
0/97
0/84
0/89
0/77
0/76
0/75
0/74
0/74
0/72
0/70

Pontos
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